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CAMPEONATO ESPANA F-CLASS ABSOLUTO

Campeonato
Categoria Ind

Dorsal
170
132
110
164
157
151
127
108
166
102
122
133
131
118
163
126
121
113
174
119
144
104
111
106
173
169
128
146
159
165
115
137
155
143
124
109
148
117
101
120
123
107
125
147
139
154
152
112
145
116
158
105
135
161
168

300 METROS
FTR

Tiradores

RODRIGUEZ VALENTIN, JAIRO
HERNANDEZ ROMERO, ANTONIO
VINA PENA, FERNANDO

LARIOS BAYON, ANTONIO JAVIER
PUEYO CASABON, LUIS

CARRENO ROMERO, JAVIER

CALVETE MONLEON, MIGUEL ANGEL
RUIZ SASTURAIN, MIGUEL ANGEL
BOLSA MINGUILLON, JOAQUIN
GARCIA CACHAFEIRO, ALBERTO
NAVARRO BLANCH, LUIS

RIBES ROCA, JORDI

RODIL MERA, DAVID

RODRIGUEZ IGLESIAS, JESUS AVELINO
CABRERA CAZORLA, ENRIQUE

PARDO ESPERT, ANGEL RAFAEL
CUENCA BELENGUER, ENRIQUE
LEYVA MARTINEZ, JUAN PEDRO
LOPEZ GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CONTRERAS RUIZ, JUAN ANTONIO
GOMEZ EIRAS, DIEGO

CANTARERO GIMENEZ, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JOSE
SANCHEZ DELGADO, MANUEL

PEREZ VILLAR, FERNANDO JOSE
ARBURUA GOMEZ-ACEBO, JOSE MANUEL
LOPEZ MARTINEZ, PEDRO JOSE
REQUES SANCHEZ, ANGEL OLIVERIO
MORENO MORENO, AGUSTIN

ABOY RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO
ERRASTI ALCALA, IGOR SERGIO
GARCIA-PAZ PEREIRA, ANGEL
LOSADA QUIROGA, EMILIO

BARROS FAJARDO DE ANDRADE, JOSE MARIA
JIMENEZ RAMON, ANDRES

MARTIN ANDUEZA, JOSE JAVIER
CABANAS FERNANDEZ CAPALLEJA, JOSE LUIS
PEREZ DE ONRAITA RUIZ DE ZARATE, AITOR
GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
CAMACHO GINES, JOSE

ZARAGOSI CASTELLO, FRANCISCO J.
ARECHEDERRA ZABALA, JOSE RAMON
BAYOT UNCIO, JOSE ENRIQUE
CABANAS GOMEZ, JOSE I.

SABARIS VILAS, ANTOLIN

SIERRA MARTI, SANTIAGO

BAQUERO MORICHE, FERNANDO
CARCELLER USUNARIZ, JUAN MIGUEL
MERINO VALLINA, VALIA JAVIER
CEREZO CARDERO, PABLO

RIBES DUARTE, RAFAEL CARLOS
ORTIZ NICOLAS, PEDRO

LOPEZ PANIAGUA, JORGE

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE CRISTOBAL
CASACUBERTA COLOM, JOAQUIN

INDIVIDUAL

Federacion Estado Ent.1 Ptos.

GAL
CAT
NAV
AND
CAT
CAM
VAL
NAV
CAT
AST
VAL
CAT
AST
AST
AND
VAL
VAL
NAV
CEU
MUR
GAL
CAT
NAV
ARA
AST
GAL
VAL
CAL
CAM
GAL
NAV
GAL
GAL
GAL
VAL
NAV
CAL
NAV
AST
VAL
VAL
AST
VAL
CAL
GAL
GAL
CAM
NAV
CAL
NAV
CAT
CAT
GAL
CNA
CAT

100,17
100,16
100,14
100,13
100,13
100,13
100,12
99,14
99,1
98,12
98,12
98,12
98,1
98,1
98,08
98,08
98,08
98,07
98,07
98,06
97,09
96,07
96,06
96,05
95,09
95,04
94,09
94,07
94,06
93,07
93,04
92,07
92,06
92,05
92,04
92,03
89,06
89,04
88,01
87,09
87,05
87,03
86,03
82,06
82,02
82,02
80,01
72,04
69,03
63,02
61,01
41,03
16
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Total Ptos.

100,17
100,16
100,14
100,13
100,13
100,13
100,12
99,14
99,10
98,12
98,12
98,12
98,10
98,10
98,08
98,08
98,08
98,07
98,07
98,06
97,09
96,07
96,06
96,05
95,09
95,04
94,09
94,07
94,06
93,07
93,04
92,07
92,06
92,05
92,04
92,03
89,06
89,04
88,01
87,09
87,05
87,03
86,03
82,06
82,02
82,02
80,01
72,04
69,03
63,02
61,01
41,03
16,00
8,00
0,00



CAMPEONATO ESPANA F-CLASS ABSOLUTO

Campeonato
Categoria Ind

Clas. Dorsal
1103
2 162
3172
4 134
5136
6 153
7 140
8 138
9 142

10 114
11 141
12 156
13 160
14 149
15 171
16 150
17 130
18 167
19 129

300 METROS
OPEN

Tiradores

RUS MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
CABRERA ORTI, ENRIQUE

CORRAL GUTIERREZ, ANGEL
MARTORELL SOLANILLA, JOAN MARIA
GARCIA ESCUDERO, JUAN MANUEL
RUEDA CARRASCO, ANTONIO
PAJON PINEIRO, JOSE MANUEL
LEMA SOTO, JOSE ANTONIO
AGUADO PEREZ, ALBERTO

ZABALA ARNAIZ, IGNACIO
GONZALEZ BREY, ROBERTO
VALLDUVI CASALS, ELADIO
RODRIGUEZ BRAVO, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, ANA ISABEL
BEJARANO CABEZAS, JOSE MANUEL
GUERRA GUTIERREZ, M2 FRANCISCA
DIAZ MORENO, ANTONIO

REYES ARTERO, GABRIEL

MURILLO CAPILLA, RAFAEL NICOLAS

INDIVIDUAL

Federacion Estado Ent.1 Ptos.
CAT 100,13
AND 99,1
SMA 98,12
CAT 98,1
GAL 97,09
CAT 97,08
GAL 97,08
GAL 96,11
GAL 96,09
NAV 96,08
GAL 94,1
CAT 93,05
CAM 88,01
CAM 86,05
SMA 80,04
CAM 77,03
BAL 75,01
CAT 39,02
BAL 0
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Total Ptos.

100,13
99,10
98,12
98,10
97,09
97,08
97,08
96,11
96,09
96,08
94,10
93,05
88,01
86,05
80,04
77,03
75,01
39,02

0,00



